G-Force Sawblades
Disposable saws for high-speed metal cutting machines
2 For fast service: USA: 800.634.8665 • Montreal CAN: 800.363.9117 • Toronto CAN: 888.251.2236 www.napgladu.com
Advantages of G-Force
 • Designed to your exact machine specifications
for highest performance and reduced costs
 •  High quality cuts with minimum burrs
 •  Exceptional saw blade life

1. Workpiece Materials to Cutter Types
For fast service: USA: 800.634.8665 • Montreal CAN: 800.363.9117 • Toronto CAN: 888.251.2236
How to Order G-Force Blades
CM - Cermet
Part No.
TC - Carbide
Part No.
CTC - Coated
Part No.
SS - Stainless
Part No.
Diameter
(D)
Kerf
(K)
Plates
(T)
Bore Size
(B)
Teeth
(Z)
Pin
Holes
GF255432CM GF255432TC GF255432CTC GF255432SS 250mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 54 4/11/63
GF256032CM GF256032TC GF256032CTC GF256032SS 250mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 60 4/11/63
GF257232CM GF257232TC GF257232CTC GF257232SS 250mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 72 4/11/63
GF258032CM GF258032TC GF258032CTC GF258032SS 250mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 80 4/11/63
GF2510032CM GF2510032TC GF2510032CTC GF2510032SS 250mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 100 4/11/63
GF285432CM GF285432TC GF285432CTC GF285432SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 54 4/11/63
GF286032CM GF286032TC GF286032CTC GF286032SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 60 4/11/63
GF287232CM GF287232TC GF287232CTC GF287232SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 72 4/11/63
GF288032CM GF288032TC GF288032CTC GF288032SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 80 4/11/63
GF2810032CM GF2810032TC GF2810032CTC GF2810032SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 100 4/11/63
GF2812032CM GF2812032TC GF2812032CTC GF2812032SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.7mm 32mm 120 4/11/63
GF285440CM GF285440TC GF285440CTC GF285440SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.75mm 40mm 54 4/11/80
GF286040CM GF286040TC GF286040CTC GF286040SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.75mm 40mm 60 4/11/80
GF287240CM GF287240TC GF287240CTC GF287240SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.75mm 40mm 72 4/11/80
GF288040CM GF288040TC GF288040CTC GF288040SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.75mm 40mm 80 4/11/80
GF2810040CM GF2810040TC GF2810040CTC GF2810040SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.75mm 40mm 100 4/11/80
GF2812040CM GF2812040TC GF2812040CTC GF2812040SS 285mm 2.0mm 1.75mm 40mm 120 4/11/80
GF366050CM GF366050TC GF366050CTC GF366050SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 50mm 60 4/16/80
GF367250CM GF367250TC GF367250CTC GF367250SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 50mm 72 4/16/80
GF368050CM GF368050TC GF368050CTC GF368050SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 50mm 80 4/16/80
GF3610050CM GF3610050TC GF3610050CTC GF3610050SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 50mm 100 4/16/80
GF3612050CM GF3612050TC GF3612050CTC GF3612050SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 50mm 120 4/16/80
GF366040CM GF366040TC GF366040CTC GF366040SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 40mm 60 4/11/90
GF367240CM GF367240TC GF367240CTC GF367240SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 40mm 72 4/11/90
GF368040CM GF368040TC GF368040CTC GF368040SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 40mm 80 4/11/90
GF3610040CM GF3610040TC GF3610040CTC GF3610040SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 40mm 100 4/11/90
GF3612040CM GF3612040TC GF3612040CTC GF3612040SS 360mm 2.6mm 2.25mm 40mm 120 4/11/90
GF466050CM GF466050TC GF466050CTC GF466050SS 460mm 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm 60 4/21/90
GF467250CM GF467250TC GF467250CTC GF467250SS 460mm 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm 72 4/21/90
GF468050CM GF468050TC GF468050CTC GF468050SS 460mm 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm 80 4/21/90
GF4610050CM GF4610050TC GF4610050CTC GF4610050SS 460mm 2.7mm 2.25mm 50mm 100 4/21/90